254 Product Features
254 Features and Benefits
255 How it Works
255 Materials of Construction
256 How it’s Used
256 Application Ideas
256 Target Applications
256 Drive Options
256 Advantages
257 How to Specify
257 Dimensions
258 Specifications
259 How to Accessorize
259 Motors and Drives
259 Mounting Clamps
260 How to Order
261 How to Repair
261 HSXY80 (Take-up End)
261 HSXY80 A-Carriage (Take-up End)
261 HSXY80 B-Carriage, Y-Axis (Take-up End)
261 HSXY80 B-Carriage, X-Axis (Take-up End)
262 HSXZ80 (Z-Axis System)
262 HSXZ80 (X-Axis System)
262 HSXZ80 (EZ Mount)
263 HSXZ15 (XZ-Axis)
264 How to Customize
264 Linear Scale
INTELLIAXIS®
LINEAR
ROBOTS
IntelliAxis
® Linear R
obots
253For Technical Assistance: 800-442-4622
INTELLIAXIS™ LINEAR
ROBOTS
Bimba’s multi-axis HSXY and HSXZ electric belt drive
actuators offer two-axis linear motion control using a
unique single belt transport system. The single belt system
serpentines around both the X- and Z- (or Y-) axis in such
a way that it eliminates the need for a motor in the Z- or Y-axis while
using two coordinated motors in the X-axis. These configurations mean
coordinated control for complex motion profiles including circles, ellipses,
sine waves, and more.
The HSXY/Z offers high thrust capability with high speed performance
via a robust belt construction. Sharing many of the same components
as Bimba’s flagship B80/B110 actuator family, the HSXY/Z offers long
durability and performance all in a unique design. No motor in the Z-axis
leads to reduced weight, which in turn leads to less overall Z-axis load
and reduced X-axis motor size. The thrust and torque of both X-axis
motors converge to provide twice the thrust of a single motor.
The many features and benefits found in the standard HSXY/Z offer you
the added convenience of a streamlined multi-axis solution that looks
great and performs even better. Consider a Bimba HSXY/Z for your next
multi-axis application.
254 IntelliAxis™ Linear Robots  |  BIMBA BIM-EMFL-617 Catalog 2017
PRODUCT FEATURES
FEATURES AND BENEFITS
High Precision Steel Reinforced
Belt

all of Bimba’s electric actuators.
260 IntelliAxis™ Linear Robots  |  BIMBA BIM-EMFL-617 Catalog 2017
HOW TO ORDER
The model numbers of HSXY/Z Series two-axis belt driven actuators consist of an alphanumeric cluster
designating product type, X-stroke, Z-stroke, drive type, drive location, gear ratio (optional), external scale
(optional), and other optional components that together make up the complete part number to use in ordering. Use
the ordering information below to build a valid part number.
An example of a basic HSXY80 unit with an X-stroke of 2000mm, Y-stroke of 1000mm, and reducer drive is shown
below.
* Referenced from drive end with carriage on top.
HSXY80 02000 01000 RD L 05
X-STROKE
XXXXX (mm)
HAND*
L Left
R Right
ACTUATOR
HSXY80
HSXZ80
HSXZ15
DRIVE
RD Reducer Drive
EZ EZ Drive
Y- OR
Z-STROKE
XXXXX (mm)
RATIO
XX
NOTE: If a motor or gearbox adapter is required, please refer to the Adapters section of the Accessories chapter in this catalog.
MAXIMUM STROKES
Actuator X-Axis Y- or Z-Axis
HSXZ80 4500mm 3300mm
HSXZ15 2000mm 2000mm
HSXY80 2000mm 2000mm
261For Technical Assistance: 800-442-4622
HOW TO REPAIR
QUANTITY PART NO. PART DESCRIPTION
2 B80-21 Take-up End
2 B80-22 Take-up End
2 B80-23 Take-up End Plate
4 B80-24 Covers
2 B80-25 Take-up Pulley
2 B80-26 Take-up Shaft
4 B80-27 Slide Bars
4 B80-44 Bearing
4 S110-24 Retainer
1 B80-01Y Extrusion
1 B80-02Y Linear Rail
2 B80-01X Extrusion
2 B80-02X Linear Rail
4 B110-42 Bumper
1 B110-03 Belt
2 B110-04 Belt Clamp
4 B80-20 End Plate
1 B80-41 Magnet Bracket
4 B80-42 Magnet
HSXY80 (TAKE-UP END)
Bimba HSXY80 Series multi-axis electric actuators are repairable.  The quantities below represent the total quantity
in the system, not the order quantities.
Please use the linear actuator serial number located at the drive end for all inquiries, along with the original
purchase order number (if available). Describe the part required along with part number below. Contact Bimba
Customer Service at 800-442-4622 (800-44-BIMBA) or e-mail cs@bimba.com.
QUANTITY PART NO. PART DESCRIPTION
1  B80-30-B Carriage
1 B80-05 Bearing
HSXY80 A-CARRIAGE (TAKE-UP END)
QUANTITY PART NO. PART DESCRIPTION
1  B80-31-B Carriage
2 B80-05 Bearing
HSXY80 B-CARRIAGE, Y-AXIS
(TAKE-UP END)
QUANTITY PART NO. PART DESCRIPTION
2  B80-131-Z Dual XY Carriage